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Contact Us: 

SANFORD-SPRINGVALE YMCA 

1 Emile Levasseur Drive, PO Box 249 

Sanford, ME 04073 

(P) 207 324 4942 

(F) 207 636 8046 

(W) sanfordymca.org 

(O) Facebook | Twitter | Instagram 

 

Hours of Operation: 

Monday - Friday 5:00 am - 9:00 pm 

Saturday  7:00 am - 6:00 pm 

Sunday                8:00 am - 4:00 pm* 
 
Sundayós  
5/29-9/1  8:00am-1:00pm 
Holiday Hours: 
Closing at 7pm July 3rd  
Closed July 4th 

 

Leadership Team:  

Andy Orazio CEO/Executive Director aorazio@sanfordymca.org 

Merilee Perkins Senior Program Director mperkins@sanfordymca.org 

Sara Merrill Finance & HR Director smerrill@sanfordymca.org 

Jen Fenderson Membership Director jfenderson@sanfordymca.org 

Matthew Ouellette Youth & Family Services Director mouellette@sanfordymca.org 

Sarah Littlefield Marketing Director slittlefield@sanfordymca.org 

Tate Warden Aquatics Director/ Titans Coach titanscoach@sanfordymca.org 

Thea Murphy YMCA Trafton Center Director tmurphy@sanfordymca.org 

Chris Caswell Facilities Director ccaswell@sanfordymca.org 

Scholarships are available for membership 

and program fees. FMI contact the Y. 
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8 Week Classes        6/18-8/6 

CLASS NAME AGE DAY START END MEMBER NON-MEMBER 

 PARENT & CHILD  LESSONS            

PCA/PCB 6 months - 5 years M 10:50 am 11:20 am $35 $115 

PRE-PROGRESSIVE LESSONS         

PS1 3 - 5 years M 10:15 am 10:45 am $35 $115 

YOUTH AQUATICS 

 SWIM LESSONS 

SUMMER TITANS REGISTRATION NOW 

OPEN!!! 

Full season April 16î July 27 

Half Season A April 16î June 16 

Half Season B June 18-July 27 

Team Full Session Half Session 

White (new 10 & under) $175 $117 

Junior B (ages 9 - 10) $200 $134 

Junior A (ages 11 - 14) $235 $158 

Senior   $275 $185 

For more information or to schedule an 

evaluation please contact Coach Tate at 

twarden@sanfordymca.org 

2 Week Classes will run M-TH  6/18-6/28, 7/9-7/19, 7/30-8/9 

CLASS TIME AGE DAY START END MEMBER NON-MEMBER 

Summer Swim Lessons                   

Time Slot 1 3 - 12 years M-TH 5:35 pm 6:05 pm $35 $115 

Time Slot 2 3 - 12 years M-TH 6:05 pm 6:35 pm $35 $115 

Time Slot 3 3 - 12 years M-TH 6:35 pm 7:05 pm $35 $115 

Splash Parties at the Y are better than ever! Parties are available Saturdays from 

12:30-3:30 pm, or 2:00-5:00 pm. Available Sundays 10:00 am-1:00 pm. Fees: $125 

for members, $180 for non-members. 

Party packages include birthday fun for up to 24 guests, an hour of private access 

to half of our 25 yard pool, and 1.5 hours (plus half hour setup) in our party room 

for cake, presents, games and fun! Learn more at sanfordymca.org.  

Simplifying Summer Swim Lessons! 

Summer swim lessons will run M-TH for 2 weeks. Swimmers will be placed 

into classes the first night of lessons and will receive report cards at the 

end of the lessons showing progress and standard level placement! 
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YOUTH FITNESS 

KUNG FU 
KIDS 

Si Fu Craig 
Taylor 2nd 

Degree Black Belt 

5 - 7 
years 

8 - 12 
years T 

6:30 pm 

6:45 pm 

7:15 pm 

7:30 pm $42 $150 

This high energy, skills-based class provides children the opportunity to explore their individuality through the development 
of skills such as teamwork, memory, coordination, self-control, and self-discipline. Instructor reserves the right to place a 
student according to skill rather than age.  The two classes will overlap for 30 minutes for skills and conditioning 
appropriate for all.  

TAE KWON 
DO 

Rufilo Lawrance 

4th Degree Black 
Belt 

7 - 12 
years W 6:30 pm 7:30 pm $42 $150 

This class is a fun, healthy way to develop flexibility, stamina, balance, coordination, self-discipline and self-defense skills 
using the techniques of this martial arts form. Classes emphasize safety, self-control, strength, and focus in a non-
competitive, mutually respectful environment.  

YOUTH CERTIFICATIONS 

SAFESITTER Jen Fiandaca 
11 - 15 

years 

FRI 

JULY 13 or 

AUGUST17 

3:30pm 8:00pm $55 $55 

The mission of Safesitter, a nationally recognized organization, is to provide life drills, safety skills and childcare training to 
youth in order to build safer communities. Course content includes: injury prevention and management, choking rescue and 
basic CPR. Students will receive a official Safesitter handbook and completion card.  

YOUTH ART 

KIDSó PAINT 
NIGHT Amy Lapham 

6 - 12 
years AUGUST 10 6:00 pm 8:00 pm $20 $20 

Pack a snack and be ready to have fun with paints.  Call to register.  Space is limited. 

YOUTH LEADERSHIP 

Y Interact 
Leaders Club  Matt Ouellette 

11-18 
years 

Participants will receive leadership training and learn the importance of social 
responsibility and service to others. FMI visit our Facebook events page or 
website at sanfordymca.org. 

YOUTH PROGRAMS 

Is your family ready for the 

#bestsummerever? Stay 

tuned to our Facebook page 

and website for more 

information on a 2018 YMCA 

summer camp experience.  

More information on page 11! 


